e il ) s Academic Calendar 2022-2023
C U CA C1TY UNIVERSITY 2023-2022 (el oy i)
| COLLEGE OF AJMAN
FALL SEMESTER 2022 ciy Al Juab
o Teaching Weeks asluy! .
il Eaaall
Date &) A Event
Every . .. 5 5. .
4 byl ARl 3o lesl cnf lal)
Wednesday English Proficiency Tests 4 jdas 2 8¢ B
02-09-2022 Friday Deadline for admission Jsdll ac se A
05-09-2022 Monday- . . - .
i aiisall g 2aad) Autlall )

11-09-2022 Sunday Registration for new and existing students ¢p_<iuall g 232l Lllall Jiaiisl
08-09-2022 Thursday Orientation Day for new faculty members 23al & )3l &gl) sliac ¥ iy jaill o gall
12-09-2022 Monday Week 1 1 g5y [Orientation Day for New Students 2l 4allall & jaill o sl
12-09-2022 Monday Week 1 1¢gs5wY  |Begin of weekdays classes g ss¥) bl il puslas 4l
17-09-2022 Saturday Week 1 1 g5 [Begin of weekend classes g smsY) algs &l pualas 4y
12-09-2022 Monday - Week 1 1 Y Add/Drop period; late registration
18-09-2022 Sunday ee o At Qo) il 5 ol 5 g8
25-09-2022 Sunday Week 2 2 ¢ Y |Late registration deadline _aliall Jisuill e 5o JAl

. Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
25-09-2022 Sunday Week 2 2 & ! e iy BT Al 5% (Blane il S0 pa )
31-10-2022 Monday Week 8 8 ¢ s¥  |Admission begins for Spring semester 2023 gl duadl J sl 4
07-11-2022 Monday- . . . .

) Cuaiiall cillatal 5 5
14-11-2022 Sy Week 8 8 & s Midterm exam period < P}

. Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
06-11-2022 Sunday Week 8 8 & Yl Al ey s TaalS] Rl 33 e (30 o] S ga il
2?:1;:;8;; g{;:::g;y i Week 13 | 13 ¢s¥  |Applications for changing specialization period (awaill juas cildl o0 s i
12-12-2022 Monday - ¢ . . . .

3! ol Jeail Sl Gl § gaud
18-12-2022 Sunday Week 14 | 14 ¢ s Early registration week for Spring semester 2023 g} SSud & s
19-12-2022 Monday - p P P . .

oy il Al eliacl g Aallall Cay Al Jiad 5 3ls)

01-01-2023 Sunday Fall semester recess for Students and Faculty members & il 2l ¢ 5 Al BN
06-01-2023 Friday Week 15 | 15 g5 [Last day of weekday classes ¢ sw¥) ol < jpualaal a5 530
08-01-2023 Sunday Week 15 | 15 gswY)  |Last day of weekend classes § s dles i palaal s AT
09-01-2023 Monday - < . L s .

M Aileall clilatial 6 yi
19-01-2023 Thursday Week16 | 16gsY! |Final exam period e = >
22-01-2023 Sunday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades 4w il Zugll sliaci Jd (e cilaall adedil se ga LAl
23-01-2023 Monday Examination Board Meeting &l CUlaia)) dial ¢ Laial
23-01-2023 Monday Announcement of grades <ils il (Se!
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lamns dmaladl Al 2 Academic Calendar 2022-2023

CUCA | ciry universiry 2023-2022 ko) g 583l
| COLLEGE OF AJMAN

SPRING SEMESTER 2023 &} Juad

o Teaching Weeks axluy! .
) | Ghaall
Date &) Day e ) Event
Every . . . 5 5. .
4 byl ARG 3o lesl aof ldl)
Wednesday English Proficiency Tests 4 jdas 2 3¢ B
29-01-2023 Sunday Deadline for admission Jsdll e s Jal
5331;25; z;lriszlj;y- Registration for new and existing students p_<iuall g 232l Ll Jiaiil)
26-01-2023 Thursday Orientation Day for new faculty members sl &a j5ill Zgll sline ¥ iy paill o 5all
30-01-2023 Monday Week 1 1 g5y [Orientation Day for New Students 2l 4allall & j=ill o sl
30-01-2023 Monday Week 1 1 g5y |Begin of weekdays classes g ss¥1 bl il puslae 4l
04-02-2023 Saturday Week 1 1 g5y |Begin of weekend classes g s iles &l puslae Ll
30-01-2023 Monday- ¢ Add/Drop period; late registration
M ‘ . .
05-02-2023  |Sunday Week 1 | Tl | ool ailia¥ly condl 558
12-02-2023 Sunday Week 2 2 ¢ sw¥  |Late registration deadline _abiall Jusudll e ga Al
. Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
12-02-2023 Sunday Week 2 2 & sl e s BaardSH Al (5% (Blane il S0 pa )
20-03-2023 Monday Week 8 8 ¢ s¥  |Admission begins for Fall semester 2023 <l duadl Jsdll 4
20-03-2023 Monday- . . . . .
M M Caatiall cililatial 3 i
26-03-2023 Sunday Week 8 8 & s idterm exam period Pt
. Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
26-03-2023 Sunday Week 8 8 & Yl Al ey s TalS] . 33 Blase (30 ol S pa ol
27-03-2023 Monday- . . " " .
f facul w1l Al slime Y 5 Authall a1 i 5 3la)
02-04-2023 Sunday Spring semester recess for students and faculty members Ll Al ¢ K} Pg| BN
01-05-2023 Monday- < L . e . P,
) Al uad Gllla 4388 3 5
07-05-2023 Sunday Week 13 13 g 5o Applications for changing specialization period gawmaaill juas ik 2185 5 53
08-05-2023 Monday- ¢ Early registration week for summer and Fall 2023 semesters
Y
14052023 |sunday Week 14 | 1423115023 Ciu il iseal) Jlosil_S3all Jinall g g
19-05-2023 Friday Week 15 | 15 g5 [Last day of weekday classes g sw¥) ol < jualaal a5 530
21-05-2023 Sunday Week 15 | 15 gswY)  |Last day of weekend classes § s dles i palaal s AT
22-05-2023 Monday - < . C .
N Aileall clilatial) 6 yi
31-05-2023 Wednesday Week 16 | 16 g s Final exam period 4 < S
02-06-2023 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades 4w il Zugll sliaci Jd (e il all adedil se ga LAl
02-06-2023 Friday Examination Board meeting 4:ilgill illaia¥) diad ¢ Laia)
03-06-2023 Saturday Announcement of grades <ils il (Se!
03-06-2023 Saturday Summer recess for students kbl Lanall 5 5laY)
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Academic Calendar 2022-2023
2023-2022 (aalad) a8l

Cbanan dpaaladl A0l A0S
CITY UNIVERSITY
| COLLEGE OF AJMAN

CUCA

SUMMER I SESSION 2023  Js¥) iuall Juaidl)

Teaching Weeks gxd! .

Date &l Day sl e mimjg‘s & Event sl
05-06-2023 Monday Week 1 1gsY  |Weekday classes begin g ss¥) oll <l jualas il
10-06-2023 Saturday Week 1 1 g5y |Weekend classes begin g ss¥) dies il jualaa Dy
05-06-2023 Monday- Week 1 1 9l Add/Drop period; late registration for weekday classes
06-06-2023 Tuesday ee EY e 91 paladd Al Gl y adla¥)y ol 3 5
10-06-2023 Saturday- Week 1 1 9l Add/Drop period; late registration for weekend classes
11-06-2023 Sunday ee EI e 1 Ul paladd Al Jumacill g LYy o) 55

. Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
11-06-2023 Sunday Week 1 1 g s e s BaardS) ) (5 (Blane il S pa A
24-06-2023 Saturday- < . . . .

M| M Caatiall cliladtial 3 5
26-06-2023 Monday Week 3 3 g idterm exam period B

. Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
27-06-2023 Tuesday Week 4 4 g s e i s BeardS) a2 (538 (Blane (30 ansiSl 30 ga
13-07-2023 Thursday Week 6 | 6gs¥1 |Last day of weekday classes g ¥ sl il pnladl oy A
16-07-2023 Sunday Week 6 6 ¢ sl |Last day of weekend classes g s lgs Sl pslaal o5y H30
20-07-2023 Thursday - ¢ . .y .

Y1 |Final i) cillatiay) 5 53
22-07-2023  |Saturday Week7 | 7gs¥! |Final exam period et >
23-07-2023 Sunday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades 4wl Lugl) sliaci Jd (e il all adul se g0 LA
23-07-2023 Sunday Examination Board meeting 4:ilgill cillaia¥) dial ¢ Laial
23-07-2023 Sunday Announcement of grades <l il (e

SUMMER II SESSION 2023 AUl iuall Juadl)

Teaching Weeks axtu)

)
Day e A i)

Date Ul

24-07-2023 Monday Week 1 1gsY  |Weekday classes begin g s bl il jualas iy
29-07-2023 Saturday Week 1 1gs¥  [Weekend classes begin g saY) dies &l jualaa Ly
24-07-2023 Monday- Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration for weekday classes
25-07-2023 Tuesday ee T e 1 el alid) Jaasilly ila¥ s ol 5 5%
29-07-2023 Saturday- Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration for weekend classes
30-07-2023 Sunday ee Eo3 e 1 U il pumlaa ) Jomlly 48l s ol 5 i
< Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
06-08-2023 Sunday Week 2 2 & s Ale el sy A€l Al 520 (Ss it a6 g A
12-08-2023 Saturday - < . . . .
) Caaiial) calilatial 3 5
14-08-2023 Monday Week 3 3 & s Midterm exam period [ P}
. Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
16-08-2023 Wednesday Week 4 4 g ) Al a5 AandlST Al g (35 (Bne (0 sl 0 50 AT
31-08-2023 Thursday Week6 | 6¢gsm¥  |Last day of weekday classes g s ol i jualadd a5 AT
03-09-2023 Sunday Week 6 6 ¢ s |Last day of weekend classes g sw¥) les Sl pualaal o s Al
04-09-2023 Monday - . . C s .
N Aileall clilatiay) 3
06-09-2023 Wednesday Week?7 | 7g |Final exam period &< >
08-09-2023 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades 4w xill Zugll slinei Jd (e il ol adeiil se ga Al
08-09-2023 Friday Examination Board meeting 4:ilgill cillaia¥) Aial & Laial
08-09-2023 Friday Announcement of grades <ia 3 (el

Dates of official holidays will be announced by the UAE Government
* Fall 2023 will begin on Monday September 11st

Classes missed due to an official Holidays will be compensated on Friday, Saturday and Sunday

Makeup classes schedule will be announced by the concerned Head of Departments.

sasiall 4 yall il ey Al go A Sa J (g Apans 1l Jlanll aie) 50 e (DoY) plaus
Dz 11 G sall ) 250 2023 gAY Jusi T

a5 ol g dnanl) ol Taas 1 @l Ayl A Casliat <l pualaall (ya gad i
ginall Al sl ) Gash e Ay sl Gl juslaadl Json Gl
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